Softball Draw — Men’s 35D

38ers Softball

DDs
Stingers

DATE
2-Nov-18
Friday

3-Nov-18
Saturday

4-Nov-18
Sunday

ToUAISKM
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Auckland Brewzers
Ipswich Warriors

Strikers Masters

TIME
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am
11.45am
1.20pm
1.20pm
2.55pm

7.00am
7.00am
7.00am
7.00am
7.00am
8.35am
8.35am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am

7.00am
7.00am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am
11.45am
1.20pm

Bombers Masters

Monowai Men
Sydney Blacksox

DIAMOND
15
16
15
16
15
16
15

11
12
13
14
11
12
13
14

12
13
14

15
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
15

AUSTRALIA'S

GOLDCOAST.

Camden Braves
Redbacks White

Zodiacs Men

TEAM

38ers Softball
Camden Braves
Bombers Mastess
Zodiacs Men
Chiefs

DD's

Ipswich Warriors

Stingers

Bombers Masters
Auckland Brewzers
Camden Braves
Chiefs

Ipswich Warriors
Auckland Brewzers
Monowai Men
Chiefs

Strikers Masters
Camden Braves
Monowai Men
Stingers

Redbacks White

Camden Braves
Redbacks White
Chiefs

Redbacks White
Chiefs

Bombers Masters
Southside Stingers
Sydney Blacksox
Monowai Men
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Chiefs
Southside Stingers

TEAM

Auckland Brewzers
Strikers Masters
Sydney Blacksox
Monowai Men
Stingers

Southside Stingers
Redbacks White

DD's

38ers Softball
Zodiacs Men
Sydney Blacksox
Strikers Masters
Southside Stingers
Bombers Masters
Redbacks White
Sydney Blacksox
DD's

38ers Softball
Southside Stingers
Ipswich Warriors
Zodiacs Men

Auckland Brewzers
Southside Stingers
Auckland Brewzers
Stingers

38ers Softball
Camden Braves
Zodiacs Men
Ipswich Warriors
Stingers
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5-Nov-18
Monday

6-Nov-18
Tuesday

7-Nov-18
Wednesday

1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

7.00am
7.00am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am
11.45am
1.20pm
1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

7.00am
7.00am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am
11.45am
1.20pm
1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

7.00am
7.00am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am
11.45am
1.20pm
1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
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16
15
16
15
16

27
28
27
28
27
28
27
28
27
28
27
28
27
28

15
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
15
16

27
28
27
28
27
28
27
28
27
28
27
28

enonns iesslind  GOLD:

Sydney Blacksox
Ipswich Warriors
38ers Softball
Monowai Men
Zodiacs Men

38ers Softball
Sydney Blacksox
38ers Softball
Sydney Blacksox
Auckland Brewzers
Strikers Masters
Auckland Brewzers
Strikers Masters
Chiefs

Stingers

Chiefs

Stingers

Bombers Masters
Camden Braves

Camden Braves
Stingers

Camden Braves
Stingers

Bombers Masters
Southside Stingers
Zodiacs Men

38ers Softball

DD's

38ers Softball
Bombers Masters
Auckland Brewzers
Zodiacs Men
Auckland Brewzers

Bombers Masters
Southside Stingers
Camden Braves
Southside Stingers
Camden Braves
Stingers

Chiefs

Stingers

Chiefs

Strikers Masters
DD's

Strikers Masters

00X GOLD  Paesporrs

DD's

Strikers Masters
DD's

Strikers Masters
Bombers Masters

Ipswich Warriors
Monowai Men
Monowai Men
Redbacks White
Ipswich Warriors
Redbacks White
DD's

Southside Stingers
Bombers Masters
Southside Stingers
Camden Braves
Zodiacs Men

DD's

Zodiacs Men

DD's

Strikers Masters
Ipswich Warriors
Sydney Blacksox
Ipswich Warriors
Sydney Blacksox
Strikers Masters
Southside Stingers
Chiefs

Redbacks White
Monowai Men
Redbacks White
Chiefs

Monowai Men

Redbacks White
Auckland Brewzers
Redbacks White
Bombers Masters
Monowai Men
Auckland Brewzers
Monowai Men
38ers Softball
Ipswich Warriors
38ers Softball
Zodiacs Men
Sydney Blacksox
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8-Nov-18
Thursday

4.30pm
4.30pm

7.00am
7.00am
7.00am
7.00am
8.35am
8.35am
8.35am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am

VEIT,LOVET!
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27
28

11
12
13
14

11
12
13
14

11
12
13

DD's
Zodiacs Men

Sydney Blacksox
Camden Braves
Stingers

Auckland Brewzers
Ipswich Warriors
Camden Braves
Redbacks White
Strikers Masters
DD's

38ers Softball
Auckland Brewzers
Southside Stingers
DD's

Ipswich Warriors

Ipswich Warriors
Sydney Blacksox

38ers Softball
Southside Stingers
Bombers Masters
Strikers Masters
Zodiacs Men
Stingers

Chiefs

Bombers Masters
Monowai Men
Zodiacs Men
Sydney Blacksox
Chiefs

Redbacks White
Monowai Men
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