## The world's biggest and best biennial masters games.



## Softball Draw - Men's 35D

38ers Softball DDs Stingers	Auckland Brewzers Ipswich Warriors Strikers Masters	Bombers Masters Monowai Men Sydney Blacksox	Camden Braves Redbacks White Zodiacs Men	
DATE	TIME	DIAMOND	TEAM	TEAM
2-Nov-18	10.10am	15	38ers Softball	Auckland Brewzers
Friday	10.10am	16	Camden Braves	Strikers Masters
	11.45am	15	<b>Bombers Mastess</b>	Sydney Blacksox
	11.45am	16	Zodiacs Men	Monowai Men
	1.20pm	15	Chiefs	Stingers
	1.20pm	16	DD's	Southside Stingers
	2.55pm	15	Ipswich Warriors	Redbacks White
3-Nov-18	7.00am	2	Stingers	DD's
Saturday	7.00am	11	<b>Bombers Masters</b>	38ers Softball
	7.00am	12	<b>Auckland Brewzers</b>	Zodiacs Men
	7.00am	13	Camden Braves	Sydney Blacksox
	7.00am	14	Chiefs	Strikers Masters
	8.35am	11	<b>Ipswich Warriors</b>	Southside Stingers
	8.35am	12	<b>Auckland Brewzers</b>	Bombers Masters
	8.35am	13	Monowai Men	Redbacks White
	8.35am	14	Chiefs	Sydney Blacksox
	10.10am	2	Strikers Masters	DD's
	10.10am	12	Camden Braves	38ers Softball
	10.10am	13	Monowai Men	Southside Stingers
	10.10am	14	Stingers	Ipswich Warriors
	11.45am	2	Redbacks White	Zodiacs Men
4-Nov-18	7.00am	15	Camden Braves	Auckland Brewzers
Sunday	7.00am	16	Redbacks White	Southside Stingers
	8.35am	15	Chiefs	Auckland Brewzers
	8.35am	16	Redbacks White	Stingers
	10.10am	15	Chiefs	38ers Softball
	10.10am	16	<b>Bombers Masters</b>	Camden Braves
	11.45am	15	Southside Stingers	Zodiacs Men
	11.45am	16	Sydney Blacksox	Ipswich Warriors
	1.20pm	15	Monowai Men	Stingers

PLAY IT, LIVE IT, LOVE IT!











	1.20pm	16	Sydney Blacksox	DD's
	2.55pm	15	Ipswich Warriors	Strikers Masters
	2.55pm	16	38ers Softball	DD's
	4.30pm	15	Monowai Men	Strikers Masters
	4.30pm	16	Zodiacs Men	Bombers Masters
	·			
5-Nov-18	7.00am	27	38ers Softball	<b>Ipswich Warriors</b>
Monday	7.00am	28	Sydney Blacksox	Monowai Men
	8.35am	27	38ers Softball	Monowai Men
	8.35am	28	Sydney Blacksox	Redbacks White
	10.10am	27	<b>Auckland Brewzers</b>	<b>Ipswich Warriors</b>
	10.10am	28	Strikers Masters	Redbacks White
	11.45am	27	<b>Auckland Brewzers</b>	DD's
	11.45am	28	Strikers Masters	Southside Stingers
	1.20pm	27	Chiefs	<b>Bombers Masters</b>
	1.20pm	28	Stingers	Southside Stingers
	2.55pm	27	Chiefs	Camden Braves
	2.55pm	28	Stingers	Zodiacs Men
	4.30pm	27	<b>Bombers Masters</b>	DD's
	4.30pm	28	Camden Braves	Zodiacs Men
6-Nov-18	7.00am	15	Camden Braves	DD's
Tuesday	7.00am	16	Stingers	Strikers Masters
	8.35am	15	Camden Braves	<b>Ipswich Warriors</b>
	8.35am	16	Stingers	Sydney Blacksox
	10.10am	15	<b>Bombers Masters</b>	<b>Ipswich Warriors</b>
	10.10am	16	Southside Stingers	Sydney Blacksox
	11.45am	15	Zodiacs Men	Strikers Masters
	11.45am	16	38ers Softball	Southside Stingers
	1.20pm	15	DD's	Chiefs
	1.20pm	16	38ers Softball	Redbacks White
	2.55pm	15	<b>Bombers Masters</b>	Monowai Men
	2.55pm	16	Auckland Brewzers	Redbacks White
	4.30pm	15	Zodiacs Men	Chiefs
	4.30pm	16	Auckland Brewzers	Monowai Men
7-Nov-18	7.00am	27	Bombers Masters	Redbacks White
Wednesday	7.00am	28	Southside Stingers	Auckland Brewzers
	8.35am	27	Camden Braves	Redbacks White
	8.35am	28	Southside Stingers	Bombers Masters
	10.10am	27	Camden Braves	Monowai Men
	10.10am	28	Stingers	Auckland Brewzers
	11.45am	27	Chiefs	Monowai Men
	11.45am	28	Stingers	38ers Softball
	1.20pm	27	Chiefs	Ipswich Warriors
	1.20pm	28	Strikers Masters	38ers Softball
	2.55pm	27	DD's	Zodiacs Men
	2.55pm	28	Strikers Masters	Sydney Blacksox









	4.30pm	27	DD's	<b>Ipswich Warriors</b>
	4.30pm	28	Zodiacs Men	Sydney Blacksox
8-Nov-18	7.00am	11	Sydney Blacksox	38ers Softball
Thursday	7.00am	12	Camden Braves	Southside Stingers
	7.00am	13	Stingers	<b>Bombers Masters</b>
	7.00am	14	<b>Auckland Brewzers</b>	Strikers Masters
	8.35am	2	<b>Ipswich Warriors</b>	Zodiacs Men
	8.35am	11	Camden Braves	Stingers
	8.35am	12	Redbacks White	Chiefs
	8.35am	13	Strikers Masters	<b>Bombers Masters</b>
	8.35am	14	DD's	Monowai Men
	10.10am	2	38ers Softball	Zodiacs Men
	10.10am	11	<b>Auckland Brewzers</b>	Sydney Blacksox
	10.10am	12	Southside Stingers	Chiefs
	10.10am	13	DD's	Redbacks White
	11.45am	2	<b>Ipswich Warriors</b>	Monowai Men



Quensland





